

W.P(C)No. 483 OF 2003

ITEM No.MM-A

Court No. 1

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 3 in  
Writ Petition(Civil) No.483/2003

Rajeev Sethi &amp; Ors.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

Archaeological Survey of India &amp; Ors.

Respondent (s)

(for interim directions)

Date : 25/11/2003 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

Amicus CuriaeMr. Harish N Salve, Sr. Adv.

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Akhil Sibal, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.  
Mr. S Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.  
Mr. P Prasanth, Adv. for  
M/s. Lawyers' Knit & Co., Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Kirit N Raval, SG  
Mr. A D N Rao, Adv. (NP)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 28th November, 2003 at 10.30 A.M. To be taken up  
as first item.

(D.P. WALIA)  
COURT MASTER

(JANKI BHATIA)  
COURT MASTER