

*

W.P(C)No. 483 OF 2003
ITEM No.36

Court No. 1

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 3-4 in Writ Petition(Civil) No.483/2003

Rajeev Sethi & Ors.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

Archaeological Survey of India & Ors.

Respondent (s)

(for interim directions and directions)

Date : 06/01/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

Amicus CuriaeMr. Harish N Salve, Sr. Adv.(NP)

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Akhil Sibal, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Mr. S Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
for M/s. Lawyers' Knit & Co., Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Soli J Sorabjee, Attorney General.
Mr. A D N Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(JANKI BHATIA)
COURT MASTER