

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.5

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 483/2003

RAJEEV SETHI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARCHAEOLOGICAL SURVEY OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report for direction)

Date : 16/08/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv. (A.C.) (Not present)

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Ms. Akanksha Mehra, Adv.
Mr. Mrityunjai Singh, Adv.
For M/s. Lawyer's Knit & Co.

For Respondent(s)

(ASI)

Mr. Annam D. N. Rao, Adv.
Mr. Sudipto Sircar, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Annam Venkatesh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after four weeks.

[O.P. SHARMA]
AR-cum-PS

[SHARDA KAPOOR]
COURT MASTER