

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) 483/2003

RAJEEV SETHI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARCHAEOLOGICAL SURVEY OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report for direction)

Date : 18/11/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv. (AC) (NP)

Mr. Akhil Sibal, Adv.

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Ms. Ramandeep Kaur, Adv.

M/s. Lawyer S Knit & Co, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Annaam D. N. Rao, Adv.

Mr. Sudipto Sircar, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Kushank Sindhu, Adv.

Mr. Annam Venkatesh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RRespondents are directed to file response to IA
no. 5 with four weeks.

List after four weeks.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
AR-cum-PS(RAJINDER KAUR)
Court Master