

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.3

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 483/2003

RAJEEV SETHI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARCHAEOLOGICAL SURVEY OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(WITH IA 5/2016)

Date : 08-08-2017 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.  
Ms. Ramandeep Kaur, Adv.  
M/s. Lawyer S Knit & Co, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Annam D. N. Rao, AOR(AC)  
Mr. Annam Venikatesh, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In terms of the prayer made in the letter circulated,  
list the matter after two weeks, as prayed for.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
AR-cum-PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)  
Court Master